Food

214 Package Store - Farmington

Audubons Restaurant - Ste. Genevieve
BOGO Sandwhiches - Farmington

Cecil Whitakers - Festus

F & D Smokehouse - Crystal City
Festus Pasta House

Ginny's Kitchen & Custards - Barnhart

Homestead Resturant - Bonne Terre
Hubs Pub - Bonne Terre

Little Ceasars - Farmington

Marios Italia - Farmington
Pasta House - Farmington

Petit Paree Restaurant - Festus
Qdoba Mexican Grill - Farmington
Russel House Restaurant - Hillsboro
Steak 'N Shake - Farmington

Taytros Bar and Bistro - Festus
The Depot Café - Fredericktown

Auction Items under S600

Auto Spa Car Wash - Multiple locations

Award Winning Brad Wooten Auto Body - Ironton

Brewen Processing and Catering - Fredericktown

Circle of Life Animal Hospital - Festus

Cobblestone Frame and Art Gallery - Crystal City

Dalton Cleaning and Restoration - Farmington

Description

Certificate

Certificate - Dine in only, no carry out. One
certificate per transaction. May not be
used for catering events

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate - Limit one certificate per table,
no exceptions.

Certificate

Large Supreme, meat or veggie pizza. Thin
or original crust.

Certificate - one per customer, per visit.
Certificate

Certificate - cannot be used for alcohol or
gratuity.

Certificate - not for catering

Certificate - limit two per table.

Certificate - does not include gratuity.
Certificate - cannot be used for alcohol or

gratuity.
Certificate

Description
VIP carwash.

Vehicle detailing. Includes top to bottom
hand wash, steam cleaning the interior.
Two pounds of bacon; one dozen pork
burgers; five pounds of ground beef; two
beef steaks; four pork chops; four sausages;
one beef roast.

Certificate good for any service or
purchase. Limit one certificate per client
per visit, no exceptions.

Can be used for frames, shadow boxing,
photo printing, restoration, editing or any
other service. Cannot be used for
consignment art purchase.

Any two rooms of carpet cleaning in your
house. Furniture moving included.

$20.00

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$25.00

Value

$12.00

$150.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$59.00




Dalton Cleaning and Restoration - Farmington
Daylilies of the Valley - Ironton

Farmington Civic Center

Farmington Civic Center

Farmington Civic Center

Grand Rental Party Plus - Farmington

Hopkins Floor Company

JFK Hypnosis - Kirkwood

Jones Animal Health Clinic - Crystal City
Laura Belle Boutique - Farmington
Maple Valley Car Wash - Farmington
Mineral Area College - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Pawjama Party Kennels - Pevely
Raintree Golf Club - Hillsboro

Redfield Collision - Festus

Roberts Pest Control - Hillsboro
Ste. Genevieve Community Center

YMCA of Jefferson County - Festus

Any three rooms of carpet cleaning for high
traffic area, will work around furniture.
Certificate

Adult Annual Pass - age 16 and over

Family Annual Pass

Youth Pass - age 15 and under

Certificate

Certificate good for flooring

Hypnosis session - helps to quit smoking,
lose weight, overcome depression, stop
drinking, or overcome fears and phobias

Certificate good for any product or service.
Limit two per customer per visit.

Certificate (limit two per purchase)

Car wash token

Three credit hours

Coaster hall tree

Eagle 3 glass door medium oak lawyer
bookcase

Lamp Per Se coastal two door white tan
chest

Jenkin's Lamp with Mizzou Logo

Jenkin's Lamp with Tennessee Logo

Liberty camo storage bench

Powell green cabinet with glass door

Steve Silver greensboro three piece bar set
Certificate for pet boarding. Limit two per
transaction

Round of golf - 18 holes with cart

Level 3 detail service - include level 2
features plus: additional 24 hours extension
on courtesy car (48 hours). Remove all
road tar, machine buff entire vehicle with
mild compound to remove minor scratches
in clear coat. Machine buff again with mild
anti-swirl polish. Wash vehicle jams and
engine compartment.

Initial pest control for residential only.
Available in St. Francois, Jefferson and Ste.
Genevieve counties. Includes power spray
application, interior pest control and
removal of cobwebs.

Annual adult membership

Certificate for membership, items or any
program or service.

$69.00
$10.00
$341.00
$509.00
$225.00
$25.00
$250.00

$150.00

$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$330.00
$300.00

$500.00
$500.00

$50.00

$50.00
$380.00
$230.00
$300.00

$24.00
$30.00

$245.00

$140.00
$255.00

$325.00




Auction Items over $600

Cowtown USA - Cuba
Larry Heisel Rentals - Caledonia

Larry Heisel Rentals - Caledonia

Midwest Sports Center - Farmington

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills

Precision Equipment - Farmington
Precision Equipment - Farmington

Description

Pre-owned 2014 Mercury 4-Stroke Series
200XL Verado Outboard Boat Motor. 30
Hours of use. Will also include installation
of controls.

JD 555G Crawler Loader one week rental -
includes delivery and pickup.

JD 555G Crawler Loader two day rental -
includes delivery and pickup.

New 2013 Suzuki Boulevard C90T Model
B.0.S.S. blacked out 1462cc, four stroke,
two cylinder, electric starter.

Best Craft white cedar log table with four
chairs

Best Craft White Cedar Twin Bedroom set
includes twin bed with ashley "my gel" twin
mattress and foundation, headboard,
footboard and rails. Dresser with mirror
and chest.

Liberty Arbor Hills TV stand-server with
sandstone finish (18 inches wide, five feet
long and 40 inches high)

Liberty gathering table with four slat back
counter chairs

Burnella outdoor patio table and six chair
set with open woven top. Featuring two
captain swivel and four stationary chairs.
Freedom 11 inch Englander Queen set
mattress, foundation and rails

Jackson Grant sectional in steel

Southern Motion double power reclining
sofa in passion vintage with a set of two
recliners - one power and other without
power. (Three piece set)

Liberty Bay Pointe entertainment TV
console

Steve Silver Zappa table with eight chairs
and server

Arctic Cat Alterra 550

Wild Cat Trail

$18,575.00
$1,600.00

$1,100.00

$13,999.00

$1,300.00

$3,000.00

$890.00

$980.00

$1,620.00

$875.00
$1,529.95

$2,729.00
$1,059.95
$2,600.00

$10,924.00
$15,253.90




