<u>Food</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Value</u>
214 Package Store - Farmington	Certificate	\$10.00
	Certificate - Dine in only, no carry out. One	,
	certificate per transaction. May not be	
Audubons Restaurant - Ste. Genevieve	used for catering events	\$20.00
BOGO Sandwhiches - Farmington	Certificate	\$5.00
Cecil Whitakers - Festus	Certificate	\$10.00
F & D Smokehouse - Crystal City	Certificate	\$10.00
Festus Pasta House	Certificate	\$20.00
Ginny's Kitchen & Custards - Barnhart	Certificate	\$10.00
	Certificate - Limit one certificate per table,	,
Homestead Resturant - Bonne Terre	no exceptions.	\$10.00
Hubs Pub - Bonne Terre	Certificate	\$10.00
	Large Supreme, meat or veggie pizza. Thin	,
Little Ceasars - Farmington	or original crust.	\$10.00
article deduction in armington	0. 0. 3. g	Ψ = 0.00
Marios Italia - Farmington	Certificate - one per customer, per visit.	\$10.00
Pasta House - Farmington	Certificate	\$10.00
1 data riodae i dirimigioni	Certificate - cannot be used for alcohol or	Ψ10.00
Petit Paree Restaurant - Festus	gratuity.	\$30.00
Qdoba Mexican Grill - Farmington	Certificate - not for catering	\$10.00
Russel House Restaurant - Hillsboro	Certificate - limit two per table.	\$10.00
Steak 'N Shake - Farmington	Certificate - does not include gratuity.	\$10.00
Steak in Stiake - Faithington	Certificate - cannot be used for alcohol or	\$10.00
Touture Day and Dietro Facture		¢20.00
Taytros Bar and Bistro - Festus	gratuity.  Certificate	\$20.00 \$25.00
The Depot Café - Fredericktown	Certificate	\$25.00
Auction Items under \$600	<u>Description</u>	<u>Value</u>
Auto Spa Car Wash - Multiple locations	VIP carwash.	\$12.00
	Vehicle detailing. Includes top to bottom	
Award Winning Brad Wooten Auto Body - Ironton	hand wash, steam cleaning the interior.	\$150.00
	Two pounds of bacon; one dozen pork	
	burgers; five pounds of ground beef; two	
	beef steaks; four pork chops; four sausages;	
Brewen Processing and Catering - Fredericktown	one beef roast.	\$100.00
	Certificate good for any service or	,
	purchase. Limit one certificate per client	
Circle of Life Animal Hospital - Festus	per visit, no exceptions.	\$50.00
ende of the Allimar Hospital Testas	Can be used for frames, shadow boxing,	, 55.50
	photo printing, restoration, editing or any	
	other service. Cannot be used for	
Cobblestone Frame and Art Gallery - Crystal City	consignment art purchase.	\$100.00
Copplestone Frame and Art Gallery - Crystal City	consignment art purchase.	7100.00
	Any two rooms of carnet cleaning in your	
Dolton Clooning and Restaustion Francisco	Any two rooms of carpet cleaning in your	ć=0.00
Dalton Cleaning and Restoration - Farmington	house. Furniture moving included.	\$59.00

	Any three rooms of carpet cleaning for high	
Dalton Cleaning and Restoration - Farmington	traffic area, will work around furniture.	\$69.00
Daylilies of the Valley - Ironton	Certificate	\$10.00
Farmington Civic Center	Adult Annual Pass - age 16 and over	\$341.00
Farmington Civic Center	Family Annual Pass	\$509.00
Farmington Civic Center	Youth Pass - age 15 and under	\$225.00
Grand Rental Party Plus - Farmington	Certificate	\$25.00
Hopkins Floor Company	Certificate good for flooring	\$250.00
JFK Hypnosis - Kirkwood	Hypnosis session - helps to quit smoking, lose weight, overcome depression, stop drinking, or overcome fears and phobias  Certificate good for any product or service.	\$150.00
Jones Animal Health Clinic - Crystal City	Limit two per customer per visit.	\$50.00
Laura Belle Boutique - Farmington	Certificate (limit two per purchase)	\$25.00
Maple Valley Car Wash - Farmington	Car wash token	\$5.00
Mineral Area College - Park Hills	Three credit hours	\$330.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	Coaster hall tree	\$300.00
ratsy's ruffiture - raik fillis	Eagle 3 glass door medium oak lawyer	7500.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	bookcase	\$500.00
1 disy 51 difficulty 1 difficulty	Lamp Per Se coastal two door white tan	φ300.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	chest	\$500.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	Jenkin's Lamp with Mizzou Logo	\$50.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	Jenkin's Lamp with Tennessee Logo	\$50.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	Liberty camo storage bench	\$380.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	Powell green cabinet with glass door	\$230.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	Steve Silver greensboro three piece bar set	\$300.00
	Certificate for pet boarding. Limit two per	
Pawjama Party Kennels - Pevely	transaction	\$24.00
Raintree Golf Club - Hillsboro	Round of golf - 18 holes with cart	\$30.00
	Level 3 detail service - include level 2 features plus: additional 24 hours extension on courtesy car (48 hours). Remove all road tar, machine buff entire vehicle with mild compound to remove minor scratches in clear coat. Machine buff again with mild anti-swirl polish. Wash vehicle jams and	
Redfield Collision - Festus	engine compartment.	\$245.00
	Initial pest control for residential only.	
	Available in St. Francois, Jefferson and Ste.	
	Genevieve counties. Includes power spray	
	application, interior pest control and	
Roberts Pest Control - Hillsboro	removal of cobwebs.	\$140.00
Ste. Genevieve Community Center	Annual adult membership	\$255.00
	Certificate for membership, items or any	
YMCA of Jefferson County - Festus	program or service.	\$325.00

4 .: 1: 4600	5	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Auction Items over \$600	<u>Description</u>	<u>Value</u>
	1204414	
	Pre-owned 2014 Mercury 4-Stroke Series 200XL Verado Outboard Boat Motor. 30	
	Hours of use. Will also include installation	
Cowtown USA - Cuba	of controls.	\$18,575.00
	JD 555G Crawler Loader one week rental -	\$18,373.00
Larry Heisel Rentals - Caledonia	includes delivery and pickup.	\$1,600.00
Carry Heiser Hericals Calculation	JD 555G Crawler Loader two day rental -	ψ1,000.00
Larry Heisel Rentals - Caledonia	includes delivery and pickup.	\$1,100.00
	New 2013 Suzuki Boulevard C90T Model	
	B.O.S.S. blacked out 1462cc, four stroke,	
Midwest Sports Center - Farmington	two cylinder, electric starter.	\$13,999.00
	Best Craft white cedar log table with four	, -,
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	chairs	\$1,300.00
,	Best Craft White Cedar Twin Bedroom set	
	includes twin bed with ashley "my gel" twin	
	mattress and foundation, headboard,	
	footboard and rails. Dresser with mirror	
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	and chest.	\$3,000.00
	Liberty Arbor Hills TV stand-server with	
	sandstone finish (18 inches wide, five feet	
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	long and 40 inches high)	\$890.00
	Liberty gathering table with four slat back	
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	counter chairs	\$980.00
	Burnella outdoor patio table and six chair	
	set with open woven top. Featuring two	
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	captain swivel and four stationary chairs.	\$1,620.00
	Freedom 11 inch Englander Queen set	
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	mattress, foundation and rails	\$875.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	Jackson Grant sectional in steel	\$1,529.95
	Southern Motion double power reclining	
	sofa in passion vintage with a set of two	
	recliners - one power and other without	
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	power. (Three piece set)	\$2,729.00
1 acsy 31 arriture - Fark Fills	Liberty Bay Pointe entertainment TV	74,723.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	console	\$1,059.95
	Steve Silver Zappa table with eight chairs	Ţ-,000.00
Patsy's Furniture - Park Hills	and server	\$2,600.00
Precision Equipment - Farmington	Arctic Cat Alterra 550	\$10,924.00
Precision Equipment - Farmington	Wild Cat Trail	\$15,253.90
	===	,,